Campionato Italiano Sprint SCI-O

Data creazione: 2025/12/17 15:53:29

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 05/03/2011

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome

BEZZI| Giulio

FLESSATI Luigi
ANDRIGHI Mattia
ZANELLA Mayra
MARIOTTI Domenico
RADOVAN Martino
DALLAGIOVANNA Nicola
FLESSATI Guido
PERONI Silvio
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Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome
1 CANELLA Samuele
2 MAGNINI Davide
3 RAUS Stefano
4 ZAMBOTTI Damiano

Categoria: M20

Pos. Nome
1 OLENIK Giulio
NP SLANZI Giordano

Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome
CORRADINI Nicolo
CANELLA Alberto
PALUSA Sergio
VENTURA Claudio
SANDRI Eddy
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Categoria: M50

Pos. Nome
1 PRADEL Marcello
2 HUBER Hansjoerg
3 MANZINELLO Tullio
4 ZORZI Carlo

Societa

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

Societa

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

Societa
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

Societa

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
A.S.D. PRODUCIAMO SALUTE

A.S.D. CAURIOL

Tempo
00:24:22
00:26:57
00:27:15
00:30:56
00:32:39
00:34:02
00:35:16
00:40:14
00:40:14

Tempo
00:30:15
00:50:05
00:55:19
00:56:24

Tempo
00:45:18
00:00:00

Tempo
00:25:32
00:35:24
00:39:30
00:41:14
00:55:25

Tempo
00:25:51
00:35:51
00:39:37
00:53:04



5 CAVADA Sergio G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 01:02:45
NP PAOLI Giorgio ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: M65

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 DEFLORIAN Remo A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:37:52
2 DE COLLE Maurizio ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:50:26
3 RAMPADO Ernesto TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:50:58

Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 CANELLA Gabriele G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:23:20

2 CIPRIANI Andrea PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:25:50

3 WIDMANN Thomas TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:27:01

4 DAPRA Federico G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:27:45
NP CANELLA Tiziano G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 PATSCHEIDER Lia TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:36:57
2 CORRADINI Stefania G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:39:41
3 PALUMBO Martina TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:45:45
4 PALUSA Martina GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 00:50:29
5 CIBIN Irene GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 01:20:05

Categoria: W20

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 VENTURA Alice U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA 00:31:35
2 CASEROTTI Camilla G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:36:55
3 PRADEL Meryl U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:39:19
4 MONSORNO Stefania U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA 00:42:22

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 BREARLEY Anne GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 00:45:40
2 GRIGOLLI Brunella TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:46:46
3 CANDOTTI Claudia TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:56:11
4 SEDRAN Anna A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 01:03:51

Categoria: W50

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo



1 KALCICH Licia GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 00:40:36
2 RIVA Annamaria A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:44:11

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 IAGHER Elena U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:30:45
2 MURER Johanna TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:34:50
3 ZANETEL Claudia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:36:54

4 ZORZI NADIA A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:50:03



